Brandeis Conejo Valley 2018-19 Calendar

Updated — September 18, 2018

Note: *** means study groups may not meet during the time of the event.

Monday, September 24
September 24™M-30th
October 1%

October 2"

Thursday, October 4"
Tuesday, October 9"
October TBA

Wednesday, October 31st
Wednesday, October 31st
Thursday, November 1st
Sunday, November 4"
Sunday, November 11™
Monday, November 12"
Tuesday, November 13"
Thursday, November 22nd
Sunday, December 2"-10th
Thursday, December 6
Tuesday, December 11"
Tuesday, December 18"

Tuesday, December 25"

New Member Coffee
Sukkoth

Shmini Atzeret
Simchat Torah

Board Meeting***

Fall Luncheon***
Major Events Meeting
Halloween
Re-Registration Ends
Board Meeting***
Daylight Savings Ends
Veterans Day
Veterans Day celebrated
Major Events Meeting
Thanksgiving
Chanukah

Board Meeting***
Major Events Meeting
Holiday Party***

Christmas

Thursday, January 3, 2019

January 8" or 9" TBA

Board Meeting***

UOW***
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Tuesday, January 8" Major Events Meeting

January 20" Western Conference***
Thursday, February 7th Board Meeting***
Tuesday, February 12" Major Events Meeting

Wednesday, February 13" Special Eventr*

Thursday, March 7th
Sunday, March 10™
Tuesday, March 12%
Tuesday, March 19"
Thursday, April 4th
Tuesday, April 9"
Monday, April 15
April 21°

April 20" -27th
Thursday, May 2™

Monday, May 13"

Tuesday, May 14"
Thursday, June 6th
June 9"-10th
Tuesday, June 11"

June 30"

Board Meeting***
Daylight Begins
Major Events Meeting
Special Event***
Board Meeting***
Major Events Meeting
Special Event***
Easter

Passover

Board Meeting***

Books and Brunch***

Major Events Meeting

Board Meeting/Installation***

Shavuot
Major Events Meeting

End of the Fiscal Year

Monday, July 1% 2019
Thursday, July 4™
Thursday, July TBA

Thursday, August 1%

Re-Registration begins, New Fiscal Year

Independence Day
Board Meeting***

Board Meeting***
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Tuesday, August 14th Major Events Meeting

Wednesday, August 21° Game Day***
Monday, September 2" Labor Day

Thursday, September 5™ Board Meeting***
September 16-23 TBA Fall Luncheon***
September 30"-Oct 1st Rosh Hashanah
Thursday, October 10" Board Meeting***
October 9" Yom Kippur

October 14-20" Sukkoth

October 21 Shmini Atzeret
October 22" Simcat Torah
Thursday, October 31st Re-Registration Ends
Thursday, November 7" Board Meeting***
Sunday, November 3" Daylight Savings Ends
Thursday, December 5" Board Meeting***
December 23-30" Chanukah
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